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President (Evan Grosch— Evan512@live.missouristate.edu): 

• Elections Motion  

• Best of luck to all the candidates 
 

VP of Administration (Luke Wiesboeck— Luke2334@live.missouristate.edu): 

• Be reminding your incoming treasurers about LegFi and the online dues system 
 

VP of Community Relations (Zach Beyer— Beyer4368@live.missouristate.edu  

• FSL Day of Service is this Saturday at 8am, make sure if you signed up you attend! 
 
VP of Recruitment (Ethan Hammer— Ethan137@live.Missouristate.edu): 

• Thank you for passing the recruitment bill last week 

• Currently planning IFC info night for next semester 

• Good luck in elections and feel free to reach out with questions 
 

Chief Justice (Eric Mertens— Mertens124@live.missouristate.edu): 

• Best of luck to everyone in today's elections 

• Be safe during Study Day 
 

Associate Chief Justice (Alex Stein— Stein26@live.missouristate.edu): 

• As the semester is narrowing down, please remember to remind your chapters to be smart 
and be responsible when using social media 
 

PHA/IFC Liaison (Katie Verry— Verry964@live.missouristate.edu): 

• FSLSA Applications are due this Friday 

• Delta Zeta will have a Kendra Scott representative selling jewelry at their house on 
December 3. Part of the proceeds will go to Delta Zeta's philanthropy 

• PHA held their elections yesterday for the new exec board and PHA wants to congratulate 
everyone who will be elected onto IFC's new board 
 

Old Business: 

• Executive board elections 
o President – Jackson Giebler 
o VP of Administration – Logan Harrod 

to enable fraternal organizations to 

grow and thrive through collaboration 

and teamwork, to provide an outlet for 

self-governance and accountability, 

and to model and teach ethical 

leadership. In a spirit of mutual 

support and betterment, we, the men 

of the Inter-Fraternity Council, pledge 

to elevate the Ritual and the values of 

the member organizations. 

We, the Inter-Fraternity Council, exist 

to promote the shared interests and 

values of our member fraternities: 

leadership, service, brotherhood, and 

scholarship. We believe in Fraternity 

and that the shared values of 

Fraternity drive the IFC to create 

better communities, better chapters, 

and better men. We work to advance 

the academic mission of Missouri 

State University, 
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o VP of Community Relations – (Tabled) 
o VP of Membership Development – Daniel Tedder 
o VP of Recruitment – Lucas Homer 
o VP of Academics – Tyler Swearingen 
o VP of Marketing – (Tabled) 
o Chief Justice – Ryan Battelle 
o Associate Chief Justice – Carter Williams 


